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GUESTS ON 6700-NATIONAL SERIES 
 
Pat Baird 
Country Crock 
15 E. Putnan Ave. 
Greenwich, CT  06830 
917-797-1024 
pat@patbaird.com 
www.countrycrock.com 
 
Gary C. Barnes 
Gary Barnes International 
3500 S. Wadsworth Blvd., Suite 203 
Denver, CO  80235 
303-915-3025 
gary@garybarnesinternational.com 
www.garybarnesinternational.com 
 
Jana Beus 
Doll Stuff by Jana 
2268 Adams Ave. 
Ogden, UT  84401 
801-706-4863 
jimjanabr@gmail.com 
www.dollstuffbyjana.com 
 
Shannon Bielke 
Sha & Co 
292 W. Midway St. 
Payson, AZ  85541 
928-472-7404 
FAX:  928-472-6775 
shaandco@hotmail.com 
www.shaandco.net 
 
Laura Bray 
Katy Did Designs 
Velcro USA 
46 Northern Pine Loop 
Aliso Viejo, CA  92656 
949-533-8296 
laura@katydid-designs.com 
www.velcro.com 
 
Ann Butler 
Ann Butler Designs 
441 Commercial Ave. 
Villard, MN  56385 
320-554-2313 
320-491-8882 (cell) 
Am-designs@embarqmail.com 
www.creativitystirsthesoul.com 
http://bellacraftsquarterly.com 
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Barbara Crawford 
Crawford Designs & Sunset Galleries 
3109 Nebraska St. 
Amarillo, TX  79106 
816-673-9081 
santa4u@sbcglobal.net 
www.crawforddesigns.net 
 
Louix Dor Dempriey 
Louix Dor Dempriey Foundation 
25602 Alicia Parkway #407 
Laguna Hills, Ca  92653 
888-288-3735 
louix@louix.org 
www.louix.org 
 
Eleisha Ensign 
TexaSweet Citrus Marketing, Inc. 
901 Business Park Drive, Suite 100 
Mission, TX  78572 
956-580-8004 
Kymberly@texasweet.com 
www.texasweet.com 
 
Carol Fenster 
Savory Palate, Inc. 
6834 S. University Blvd. #410 
Centennial, CO  80122 
303-741-5408 
FAX:  303-741-0339 
carol@carolfenster.com 
www.savorypalate.com or  
www.carolfenster.com 
 
Matthew Festa 
Guardians of Rescue 
34 E. Main St. 
Smithtown, NY 11787 
516-557-6488 
matthew@guardiansofrescue.org 
www.guardiansofrescue.org 
 
Peter Goodman 
DreamBIG 
1508 27th St. NW, Suite 3 
Washington, DC  20007 
202-997-1558 
peter@kittycatsbook.com 
www.kittycatsbook.com 
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Sandy Grossman-Morris 
Sandy Grossman-Morris Design 
624 Cashew Court 
Brentwood, CA  94513 
925-240-904 
FAX:  866-885-4705 
sandy@sandygrossman-morris.com 
www.sandygrossman-morris.com 
 
Sue Hansen 
Sue Hansen Speaks 
10990 5880 Road 
Montrose, CO  81403 
970-252-0800 (work) 
970-209-0239 (cell) 
sue@suehansenspeaks.com 
www.suehansenspeaks.com 
 
Laura Haselden 
Simply Sweet Cakes by Laura 
Germany AFB 
301-219-5090 
thehaseldens@suddenlink.net 
 
Curt Jaynes 
GardenSource Landscape & Nursery 
700 E. Canadian 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-356-8773 
FAX:  575-356-9007 
garden_source@yahoo.com 
www.gardensourcenm.com 
 
Bruce Johnson  
Minwax 
10 Mountainview Rd., Suite A 
Upper Saddle River, NJ  07458 
973-841-1736 
askminwax@sherwin.com 
http://www.minwax.com 
  
Jann Johnson 
Designer & crafter 
iLovetoCreate.com 
1319 Jackson Ave. 
Long Island City, NY  11101 
718-392-2157 
jann@jannjohnson.com 
www.ilovetocreate.com 
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Dr. Daniel Marez 
Doctor of Oriental Medicine 
210 Cook Ave. 
Raton, NM  87740 
575-445-1037 
Acu5357@msn.com 
www.painreliefin3seconds.com 
 
Bonnie Matthews 
Freekeh Foods 
2751 Hennepin Ave. #406 
Minneapolis, MN  55408 
612-240-1408 
info@freekeh-foods.com 
www.freekeh-foods.com 
 
Connie Moyers 
Western Research Kitchens 
145 S. Fairfax Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA  90036 
323-938-3300 (Leo Pearlstein) 
pr@leeassociates.com 
www.calkingsalmon.org 
 
Laura Murray 
Laura Murray Designs 
5021 15th Ave. S 
Minneapolis, MN  55417 
612-825-1209 
Lmurray128@aol.com 
www.lauramurraydesigns.com 
 
Michele Muska 
Simplicity Creative Group 
6050 Dana Way 
Antioch, TN  37013 
413-455-7424 
mmuska@simplicity.com 
www.simplicity.com 
 
Nancy Nix-Rice 
Wardrobe Consultant & Author 
#10 Birnawoods 
St. Louis, MO  63132 
314-803-4445 (cell) 
NNR@nancynixrice.com 
www.nancynixrice.com 
 
Judy Novella 
Fairfield Processing Corp. 
88 Rose Hill Ave. – P. O. Box 1157 
Danbury, CT  06810-1157 
203-744-2090 #265 
800-980-8040 #265 
judyn@poly-fil.com 
www.fairfieldworld.com 
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Vincene Parrinello 
Wai Hope Organic Skincare 
13330 Paseo Del Verano Norte, Bldg. 1 
San Diego, CA  92128 
858-592-7140 
vinnyp@waihope.com 
www.waihope.com 
 
Marisa Pawelko 
Modern Surrealist LLC 
Westcott Brand Cutting Tools 
P. O. Box 118 
Winfield, IL  60190-0118 
773-243-6186 
773-243-6186 (cell) 
marisa@modernsurrealist.com 
www.modernsurrealist.com 
www.westcottbrand.com 
 
Rebecca Peck 
The Upholstery Studio 
151 Second Ave. 
Phoenixville, PA  19460 
610-331-3747 
inkinmama@gmail.com 
www.upholsterystudio.com 
 
Cheryl Phillips 
Phillips Fiber Art 
792 Dutton St. 
Delta, CO  81416 
970-874-8680 
FAX:  970-874-1144 
phillipsfiberart@bresnan.net or 
info@phillipsfiberart.com 
www.phillipsfiberart.com 
 
K. C. Pomering 
G-Free Foodie 
516 Barsotti Ave. 
Madera, CA  93637 
559-217-6605 
kc@gfreefoodie.com 
www.gfreefoodie.com 
 
Will Post 
Hound & Gatos Pet Foods Corp. 
P O Box 11750 
Atlanta, GA  30355 
770-845-0000 
w@houndgatos.com 
www.houndgatos.com 
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Kristina Rachel 
Rachel Claire Collection 
4879 Winton Way 
San Jose, CA  95124 
866-992-3319 
Rachel@shoprachelclaire.com 
www.shoprachelclaire.com 
 
Jenny Rausch 
Karr Bick Kitchen & Design 
2715 Mercantile Cir. 
Brentwood, MO  63122 
314-486-8467 
FAX:  314-645-4785 
jenny@karrbick.com 
www.karrbick.com 
 
Kimberly Reiner 
Sugar Mommas 
P O Box 572153 
Tarzana, CA  91356 
310-454-2604 (work) 
310-405-4212 (cell) 
Kimberly@sugarsugarrecipes.com 
www.sugarsugarrecipes.com 
 
Sara Robbins 
DairyMax 
P O Box 36377 
Albuquerque, NM  87176-6377 
505-255-0000 
Fax:  505-255-0769 
Cell:  505-259-3194 
robbinss@dairymax.org 
www.dairymax.org 
 
Lisa Rojas 
Stampin’ Queen Creations 
13638 Rockledge Dr. 
Victorville, CA  92392 
760-952-2262 
FAX:  760-952-2262 
lisa@stampinqueencreations.com 
http://stampinqueencreations.blogspot.com 
http://bellacraftsquarterly.com 
 
Diane Romick 
Castle Design Studio LLC 
12 Gentle Breeze 
Newport Coast, CA  92657 
949-228-1196 
dromick@live.com 
www.castledesignstudio.com 
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Jenna Sanz-Agero 
Sugar Mommas 
P O Box 572153 
Tarzana, CA  91356 
310-454-2604 (work) 
310-405-4212 (cell) 
jenna@sugarsugarrecipes.com 
www.sugarsugarrecipes.com 
 
Casey Schwartz 
Flower Duet 
P O Box 7000 
Redondo Beach, CA  90277 
310-792-4968 
casey@flowerduet.com 
www.flowerduet.com 
 
Beth Secosky 
EASYdesigns, LLC 
21 Harrowgate Drive 
Cherry Hill, NJ  08003 
609-560-6346 
FAX:  856-489-3123 
secosky@msn.com 
www.easydesigns.biz 
 
Nancy Siler  
Wilton Brands 
2240 West 75th St. 
Woodridge, IL  60517 
630-810-2208 
nsiler@wilton.com 
www.wilton.com 
 
Kimball Starr 
Kimball Starr Interior Design 
1616 16th St. #370 
San Francisco, CA  94013 
415-637-8203 
Kimball@kimballstarr.com 
www.kimballstarr.com 
 
Karla Stockli 
California Fig Advisory Board 
600 West Shaw #300 
Fresno, CA  93704 
559-243-8600 
kstockli@californiafigs.com 
www.californiafigs.com 
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Evelyn Terhune 
Ozark Crafts 
P. O. Box 67 
Gilbert, AR  72636 
800-648-5084 
FAX:  870-439-2991 
elangston@ritternet.com 
www.ozcrafts.com 
 
Melanie Thayn 
PartyLite Independent Consultant 
59 Armstrong Rd. 
Plymouth, MA  02360 
508-732-2736 
jelven@partylite.com 
www.partylite.com 
 
Barbara Trombley 
Art Institute Glitter 
720 N. Balboa St. 
Cottonwood, AZ  86326 
928-639-0805 
info@artglitter.com 
www.artglitter.com 
 
Marty Van Ness 
Butterball LLC 
1240 Diehl Rd. 
Naperville, IL  60601 
312-240-2734 
c/o Bridget O’Malley 
Edelman Chicago 
200 E. Randolph Dr. 
Chicago, IL  60601 
312-297-7442 
Bridget.omalley@edelman.com 
www.butterball.com 
 
John Vollertsen (Chef Johnny Vee)  
Las Cosas Cooking School 
231 E. Santa Fe Ave. 
Santa Fe, NM  87505 
505-988-3394 
chefjohnnyvee@aol.com 
www.chefjohnnyvee.com 
 
Laura Waterfield 
Laura’s Sewing Studio 
P O Box 1235 
Tomball, TX  77377-1235 
laura@laurassewingstudio.com 
www.laurassewingstudio.com 
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Andy Wells 
MasterBrand Cabinets 
P. O. Box 420 
Jasper, IN  47547-0420 
812-634-0451 
812-630-0656 (cell) 
FAX:  812-481-1867 
awells@masterbrandscabinets.com 
www.masterbrand.com 
 
Jeane Wharton 
U S Dry Bean Council 
P O Box 9224 
Jackson, WY  83002 
325 Blair Drive, Apt. E 
Jackson WY 83001 
307-201-1894 
jeane@usdrybeans.com 
www.beansforhealth.com 
 
Kristine Widtfeldt 
Close To My Heart 
1199 W. 700 South 
Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 
801-847-8042 
kristinew@closetomyheart.com 
www.closetomyheart.com 
 
Kris Wrede 
Kismet Potions 
10700 Academy Rd. NE, Ste. 721 
Albuquerque, NM  87111 
505-275-6508 
505-231-5257 (cell) 
kismetpotions@comcast.net 
www.kismetpotions.com 
 
Barbara Wurden 
Barbara Wurden Fine Art & Faux Fun 
376 Orizaba Ave. 
Long Beach, CA  90814 
562-716-9079 
wurden@wurden.com 
www.wurden.com 
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